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Food Bank Drop Ins 
July – September 2018 

 

 Brent Reach  Support for drugs & alcohol problems and social exclusion. 
 Each   Mental health & wellbeing and access to employment. 
 Hestia   Mental health & wellbeing and access to employment. 
 Get Set UK  Employment support and guidance. 
 

Month Dates Service Provider 

July 2018 

Sun 1 July 2018 Councillor Roxanne Mashari 
Wed 4 July 2018 Brent Reach Floating Support 
Wed 11 July 2018 Get Set UK 
Wed 18 July 2018 Hestia 
Wed 25 July 2018 Each Counselling 

Sun 29 July Councillor Mary Daly 

August 
2018 

Wed 1 August 2018 Brent Reach Floating Support 
Sun 5 August 2018 Councillor Roxanne Mashari 
Wed 8 August 2018 Get Set UK 
Wed 15 August 2018 Brent Reach Floating Support 
Wed 22 August 2018 Hestia 
Sun 26 August 2018 Councillor Mary Daly 
Wed 29 August 2018 Each Counselling 

September 
2018 

Sun 2 September 2018 Councillor Roxanne Mashari 
Wed 5 September 2018 Brent Reach Floating Support 
Wed 12 September 2018 Get Set UK 
Wed 19 September 2018 Hestia 
Wed 26 September 2018 Each Counselling 
Sun 30 September 2018 Councillor Mary Daly 

 

A representative wil l  be present from 12pm-3pm on the dates above. 
Please speak to a volunteer for more information. 


